REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED

One pair of

window and door
cover assembly
(DS + PS)

834-3357A
834-3365A
834-3367A
834-3363A

Hardware List:
75 Sets of (61 for kennel; 14 for win covers)
1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Head Screws
834-3358A 1/4-20 Lock Washer
1/4-20 Flat Washer
6 Sets of (for kennel)
1/4-20 x 1" Carriage Bolts
1/4-20 Flat Washers
1/4-20 Nyloc Nuts
14 Sets of (for win cover)
1/4-20 Flat Washers
1/4-20 Nyloc Nuts
6 Sets of (for kennel)
#10-32 x 1/2" Flat Head Screws
34- 3/16" GP3/8" Alum Rivets (for win cover)
4-#1/4-20 Fender Washers(for win cover)
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